TXZ+ Family
LCD Display Control Circuit
     2020-12-21
1 / 33  Rev. 1.0
© 2020
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
TOSHIBA ELECTRONIC DEVICES & STORAGE CORPORATION
2020-12

LCD control register 3 [DLCDCR3] 0x0003
LCD control register 4 [DLCDCR4] 0x0004
State clock control register [DLCDSTCLKCYC] 0x0005
Contrast control register [DLCDCONTCYC] 0x0006
Busy Flag register [DLCDREGBSY] 0x0008
LCD Display data buffer register 00 [DLCDBUF00] 0x0010
LCD Display data buffer register 01 [DLCDBUF01] 0x0011
LCD Display data buffer register 02 [DLCDBUF02] 0x0012
LCD Display data buffer register 03 [DLCDBUF03] 0x0013
LCD Display data buffer register 04 [DLCDBUF04] 0x0014
LCD Display data buffer register 05 [DLCDBUF05] 0x0015
LCD Display data buffer register 06 [DLCDBUF06] 0x0016
LCD Display data buffer register 07 [DLCDBUF07] 0x0017
LCD Display data buffer register 08 [DLCDBUF08] 0x0018
LCD Display data buffer register 09 [DLCDBUF09] 0x0019
LCD Display data buffer register 10 [DLCDBUF10] 0x001A
LCD Display data buffer register 11 [DLCDBUF11] 0x001B
LCD Display data buffer register 12 [DLCDBUF12] 0x001C
LCD Display data buffer register 13 [DLCDBUF13] 0x001D
LCD Display data buffer register 14 [DLCDBUF14] 0x001E
LCD Display data buffer register 15 [DLCDBUF15] 0x001F
LCD Display data buffer register 16 [DLCDBUF16] 0x0020
LCD Display data buffer register 17 [DLCDBUF17] 0x0021
LCD Display data buffer register 18 [DLCDBUF18] 0x0022
LCD Display data buffer register 19 [DLCDBUF19] 0x0023
LCD Display data buffer register 20 [DLCDBUF20] 0x0024
LCD Display data buffer register 21 [DLCDBUF21] 0x0025
LCD Display data buffer register 22 [DLCDBUF22] 0x0026
LCD Display data buffer register 23 [DLCDBUF23] 0x0027
LCD Display data buffer register 24 [DLCDBUF24] 0x0028
LCD Display data buffer register 25 [DLCDBUF25] 0x0029
TXZ+ Family
LCD Display Control Circuit
 21 / 33 2020-12-21
Rev. 1.0
Register Address (Base+)
LCD Display data buffer register 26 [DLCDBUF26] 0x002A
LCD Display data buffer register 27 [DLCDBUF27] 0x002B
LCD Display data buffer register 28 [DLCDBUF28] 0x002C
LCD Display data buffer register 29 [DLCDBUF29] 0x002D
LCD Display data buffer register 30 [DLCDBUF30] 0x002E
LCD Display data buffer register 31 [DLCDBUF31] 0x002F
LCD Display data buffer register 32 [DLCDBUF32] 0x0030
LCD Display data buffer register 33 [DLCDBUF33] 0x0031
LCD Display data buffer register 34 [DLCDBUF34] 0x0032
LCD Display data buffer register 35 [DLCDBUF35] 0x0033
LCD Display data buffer register 36 [DLCDBUF36] 0x0034
LCD Display data buffer register 37 [DLCDBUF37] 0x0035
LCD Display data buffer register 38 [DLCDBUF38] 0x0036
LCD Display data buffer register 39 [DLCDBUF39] 0x0037
Note: These registers cannot be accessed in the bit band, only byte access is possible.
TXZ+ Family
LCD Display Control Circuit
 22 / 33 2020-12-21